73

ZM672

Specifications

ZF Model 84-1101-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES BOSCH
Voltage 12v

od 56.4mm
Ad 3*M5*41mm
Ed 28.5mm Engaged
o /

BRAZ SR /

)| TS /

HEFF 2 R% /

LEEREAE /
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
0.331.303.022 BOSCH

0.331.303.522 BOSCH




FOR STARTER

Number
0.001.208.209
9.000.142.001
9.000.142.002
9.000.142.014
580228
7702105792
9150880180
580228
7702105793
9150880180
580228
7700669221
7700709922
7701024176
7701348605
7701348805
7701349542
7702104042
7702105793
9150880180

FOR CAR

Brand
BX
C15
LNA
Visa
104
205
Fuego

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
TALBOT

Model

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT



R14
R18
R20
Samba

Number
ZM7-773
ZM874
ZM2-973
ZM2-978
ZM1-979
ZM979
ZM578
ZM1-477
ZM1-475
ZM474
ZM1-474

RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
TALBOT

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm7-773.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm874.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-973.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-978.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-979.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm979.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm578.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-477.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-475.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm474.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-474.html

